
MSBA Worksheet
Background in Business

Units QuarterCourse Number Course Name

Core Courses

Electives

20 Units Required

12 Units Required

Grade

4
4
4
4
4

STAT 208
MGT 256 

STAT 232 
MGT 286A
MGT 286B

Business Analytics for Management
Statistical Data Mining
Statistics for Business Analytics
Capstone in Business Analytics
Capstone in Business Analytics

4
4

Students must maintain a minimum cumulative GPA of 3.0 during the MSBA program.

Required Courses 16 Units Required
4
4STAT 206 

STAT 205 Discrete Data Analysis
Statistical Computing

4

4
4MGT 267

MGT 233 Marketing Research
Applied Business Forecasting
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